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KEYNOTES

01 ENTRY / EXIT DRIVEWAY

02 CLUBHOUSE, 2 STORY, 5,784 SF

03 BUILDING 1, 5 STORIES, 84 UNITS,
TYPE III, 74,641 SF

04 BUILDING 2, 3 STORIES, 36 UNITS,
TYPE V, 30,000 SF

05 BUILDING 3, 3 STORIES, 36 UNITS,
TYPE V, 30,000 SF

06 BUILDING 4, 3 STORIES, 36 UNITS,
TYPE V, 30,000 SF

07 BUILDING 5, 3 STORIES, 42 UNITS,
TYPE V, 34,200 SF

08 GARAGE 1 (G1), 20 PARKS, 5,188 SF

09 GARAGE 2 (G2), 17 PARKS, 4,701 SF

10 GARAGE 3 (G3), 15 PARKS,4,150 SF

11 GARAGE 4 (G4), 10 PARKS, 2,763 SF

12 GARAGE 5 W/ ADA STALL (G5), 15
PARKS, 4,109 SF

13 CARPORT, 12 PARKS, 1,872 SF

14 BIOSWALE

15 GATED FIRE ACCESS ONLY

16 42" CONTINUOUS GATED FENCE

17 PUBLIC SIDEWALK EASEMENT

18 6' ROW DEDICATION FOR FUTURE
SIDEWALK

19 6' BIKE LANE

20 LIVE WORK UNIT, TYPICAL

21 AERIAL APPARATUS

22 EXISTING ADA RAMP

23 ENHANCED PUBLIC POCKET PARK

24 NEW 5' PUBLIC SIDEWALK, CURB,
AND GUTTER

25 MONUMENT SIGN

26 15' MINIMUM SETBACK 20' MAXIMUM

27 GUARDRAIL

28 10' PEDESTRIAN PATH / 15'
EASEMENT

29 PRIVATE GARAGES, TYPICAL

30 FIRE TRUCK AERIAL ACCESS LOOP

31 DOG WALK

32 OUTDOOR AREA

33 ODOT REQUIRED 8' FENCE

34 GARDEN

35 PLAZA

36 PERSONAL STORAGE,10 UNITS

37 PLAYGROUND

38 BIKE PATH

39 TRASH AREA

40 RAIL LINE

41 BIKE STORAGE WITH DOUBLE
DOCKER RACKS - 24 PARKING

42 BIKE RACKS - 3 PARKING

43 BIKE RACKS - 3 PARKING

44 BIKE RACKS - 4 PARKING

45 BIKE RACKS - 6 PARKING

46 BIKE RACKS - 3 PARKING

47 5' DEEP PATIO, TYP.

0 50' 100'



1
3
9
'-5

 1
/2

"

6
1
'-3

"

2
8
'-0

"
5
'-3

"
2
8
'-0

"
61'-3"

28'-0"5'-3"28'-0"

178'-0"

LOBBY

 - LEVEL 1

UNIT
3 BR
OPTION 2

MAIN
ELEC

VEST.

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 3

UNIT
3 BR

OPTION 1

METER
RM/ELEC
 STORAGE
HOT WATER

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UNIT
STUDIO

TRASH

ELEV

JAN

TELE-COM
RM

UNIT
1 BR
DELUXE

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR

STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
STUDIO

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

1
3
9
'-5

 1
/2

"

6
1
'-3

"

2
8
'-0

"
5
'-3

"
2
8
'-0

"
61'-3"

28'-0"5'-3"28'-0"

178'-0"

LOBBY

 - LEVEL 1

UNIT
3 BR
OPTION 2

MAIN
ELEC

VEST.

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 3

UNIT
3 BR

OPTION 1

METER
RM/ELEC
 STORAGE
HOT WATER

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UNIT
STUDIO

TRASH

ELEV

JAN

TELE-COM
RM

UNIT
1 BR
DELUXE

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR

STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
STUDIO

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

178'-0"

1
3
9
'-5

 1
/2

"

6
1
'-3

"

2
8
'-0

"
5
'-3

"
2
8
'-0

"

61'-3"

28'-0"5'-3"28'-0"

METER
RM/ELEC
 STORAGE
HOT WATER

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UNIT
STUDIO

TRASH

ELEV

JAN

TELE-COM
RM

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 3

UNIT
STUDIO

UNIT
1 BR
DELUXE

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR

STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
3 BR
OPTION 2

UNIT
3 BR

OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

178'-0"

1
3
9
'-5

 1
/2

"

6
1
'-3

"

2
8
'-0

"
5
'-3

"
2
8
'-0

"

61'-3"

28'-0"5'-3"28'-0"

METER
RM/ELEC
 STORAGE
HOT WATER

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UNIT
STUDIO

TRASH

ELEV

JAN

TELE-COM
RM

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 3

UNIT
STUDIO

UNIT
1 BR
DELUXE

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
2 BR
CORNER
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
1 BR

STANDARD
OPTION 2

UNIT
3 BR
OPTION 2

UNIT
3 BR

OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

UNIT
1 BR
STANDARD
OPTION 1

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

FLOOR PLAN - BUILDING 1

217374

SITE PLAN REVIEW

07.19.19

MONROE APARTMENTS

A-03

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2-5
0 8' 16' 32'

BUILDING 1 AREA

(BALCONIES ARE NOT INCLUDED)

LEVEL 1 = 14,951 SF
LEVELS 2-5 = 14,920 SF

14,951 + (14,920)4 = 74,631 GROSS SF

16 UNITS
17 UNITS PER LEVEL

0 8' 16' 32'
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SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

FLOOR PLAN - BUILDINGS 2-4

217374

SITE PLAN REVIEW

07.19.19

MONROE APARTMENTS

A-04

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2-3
0 8' 16' 32'

BUILDING 2 AREA

(BALCONIES ARE NOT INCLUDED)

LEVEL 1 = 10,073 SF
LEVELS 2-3 = 10,020 SF

10,073 + (10,020)2 = 30,113 GROSS SF

0 8' 16' 32'
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SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

FLOOR PLAN - BUILDING 5
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SITE PLAN REVIEW
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A-05

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2-3
0 8' 16' 32'

BUILDING 5 AREA

(BALCONIES ARE NOT INCLUDED)

LEVEL 1 = 11,411 SF
LEVELS 2-3 = 11,030 SF

11,411 + (11,030)2 = 33,471 GROSS SF

0 8' 16' 32'
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FLOOR PLAN - CLUBHOUSE
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SITE PLAN REVIEW
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A-06

LEVEL 1 CLUBHOUSE FLOOR PLAN
0 8' 16' 32'

LEVEL 2 CLUBHOUSE FLOOR PLAN
0 8' 16' 32'

CLUBHOUSE AREA

LEVEL 1 = 5,034 SF
LEVEL 2 = 750 SF

5,034 + 750 = 5,784 GROSS SF
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SITE PLAN REVIEW
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A-07

0 4' 8' 16'

FLOOR PLAN - STUDIO FLOOR PLAN - 1 BR FLOOR PLAN - 1 BR - OPT 2 FLOOR PLAN - 1 BR DLX - OPT 2 FLOOR PLAN - 2 BR FLOOR PLAN - 2 BR - OPT 1

FLOOR PLAN - 2 BR - OPT 2

RENTABLE: 495 SF RENTABLE: 608 SF, LIVE WORK UNIT
NET AREA:  573 SF

RENTABLE: 602 SF (5 STORY) RENTABLE: 661 SF RENTABLE: 915 SF (3 STORY) RENTABLE: 1019 SF (3 STORY)

RENTABLE: 1,019 SF (5 STORY), LIVE WORK UNIT
NET AREA:  962 SF

FLOOR PLAN - 2 BR - OPT 3

RENTABLE: 1006 SF (5 STORY)

FLOOR PLAN - 3 BR - OPT 1

RENTABLE: 1193 SF (5 STORY)

FLOOR PLAN - 3 BR - OPT 2
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FLOOR PLANS AND  ELEVATIONS - GARAGES

217374

SITE PLAN REVIEW

07.19.19

MONROE APARTMENTS

A19

2. GARAGE 1 - FRONT ELEVATION

1. GARAGE 1 - FLOOR PLAN

7. GARAGE 2 - FRONT ELEVATION

6. FLOOR PLAN - GARAGE 2

AREA= 5,188 SF

3. GARAGE 1 - SIDE ELEVATION 4. GARAGE 1 - SIDE ELEVATION

5. GARAGE 1 - BACK ELEVATION

10. GARAGE 2 - BACK ELEVATION

8. GARAGE 2 - SIDE ELEVATION 9. GARAGE 2 - SIDE ELEVATION

11. FLOOR PLAN AND ELEVATION - GARAGE 3

12. GARAGE 3 -  FRONT ELEVATION

13. GARAGE 3 - SIDE ELEVATION 14. GARAGE 3 - SIDE ELEVATION

15. GARAGE 3 -  BACK ELEVATION

16. FLOOR PLAN AND ELEVATION - GARAGE 4

17. GARAGE 4 -  FRONT ELEVATION

18. GARAGE 4 - SIDE ELEVATION 19. GARAGE 4 - SIDE ELEVATION

20. GARAGE 4 -  BACK ELEVATION

21. FLOOR PLAN AND ELEVATION - GARAGE 5

22. GARAGE 5 -  FRONT ELEVATION

23. GARAGE 5 - SIDE ELEVATION 24. GARAGE 5 - SIDE ELEVATION

25. GARAGE 5 -  BACK ELEVATION

KEYNOTES

E1 ASPHALT ROOFING

E2 FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

E9 CMU WALL

E10 GARAGE DOOR WITH WINDOWS

E11 TRASH ROOM STEEL GATE

E12 STORAGE DOOR

E13 MAN DOOR

P1 BIKE STORAGE

P2 PERSONAL STORAGE UNITS

P3 14' HIGH WOOD WALL BETWEEN GARAGES

P4 UNCOVERED TRASH ROOM

P5 STEEL GATE

P6 MAN DOOR

AREA= 4,701 SF

AREA= 4,150 SF

AREA= 2,763 SF

AREA= 4,109 SF
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SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - BUILDING 1

217374

SITE PLAN REVIEW
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MONROE APARTMENTS

A-09

0 8' 16' 32'

KEYNOTES

E1 ASPHALT ROOFING

E2 FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

E3 FIBER CEMENT PANEL SIDING

E4 VINYL WINDOW, TYP.

E5 FIBERGLASS PATIO DOOR, TYP,

E6 METAL RAILING, TYP.

E7 PTAC UNIT, TYP.

E8 METAL LOUVER, TYP.

0 8' 16' 32'

0 8' 16' 32' 0 8' 16' 32'
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KEYNOTES

E1 ASPHALT ROOFING

E2 FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

E3 FIBER CEMENT PANEL SIDING

E4 VINYL WINDOW, TYP.

E5 FIBERGLASS PATIO DOOR, TYP,

E6 METAL RAILING, TYP.

E7 PTAC UNIT, TYP.

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - BUILDINGS 2-4
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SITE PLAN REVIEW
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SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - BUILDING 5
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SITE PLAN REVIEW
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MONROE APARTMENTS

A-11

KEYNOTES

E1 ASPHALT ROOFING

E2 FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

E3 FIBER CEMENT PANEL SIDING

E4 VINYL WINDOW, TYP.

E5 FIBERGLASS PATIO DOOR, TYP,

E6 METAL RAILING, TYP.

E7 PTAC UNIT, TYP.
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SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - COMMUNITY BUILDING
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SITE PLAN REVIEW

07.19.19

MONROE APARTMENTS

A-12

NORTH ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION

WEST ELEVATION

0 16' 32' 64'

KEYNOTES

E1 ASPHALT ROOFING

E2 FIBER CEMENT LAP SIDING

E3 FIBER CEMENT PANEL SIDING

E4 VINYL WINDOW, TYP.

E8 METAL LOUVER, TYP.

0 16' 32' 64'

0 16' 32' 64'

0 16' 32' 64'
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GRADING ABBREVIATIONS

BC: BOTTOM OF CURB ELEVATION

TC: TOP OF CURB ELEVATION

FC: FLUSH CURB ELEVATION

CC: CURB CUT ELEVATION

BW: FINISH GRADE AT FACE OF WALL

TW: TOP OF WALL ELEVATION

R: RIM ELEVATION

S: SPOT ELEVATION

(XXX.XX): EXISTING GRADE ELEVATION

TW*: FINISH GRADE AT TOP OF WALL. ACTUAL

TOP OF WALL TO BE 6" HIGHER. SEE WALL

GRADE DETAIL FOR ILLUSTRATION

GENERAL GRADING NOTES

1. ALL CURBS ARE 6" EXPOSURE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

2. ALL PAVING WITHIN ADA PARKING STALLS AND LANDINGS

TO BE NO MORE THAN 2% IN ANY DIRECTION.

UNADJUSTED EARTHWORK VOLUMES (PRELIMINARY)
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FILL                                                                                         18,000 CY
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WATER NOTES

PROPOSED PRIVATE DOMESTIC WATER MAIN.

LEGEND

EXISTING BOUNDARY
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PROPOSED MASTER WATER METER AND DCVA.
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PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT.
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PROPOSED FIRE WATER SERVICE LINE WITH BACKFLOW AND
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3
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